The 4036 Mortise Cylinder provides five-pin security with
most Adams Rite locks or latches. The 4066 Thumbturn
operates locks or latches without a key.
4036 Mortise Cylinder
4066 Thumbturn
4036 Mortise Cylinder Function
A standard 1" long, 1-5/32" diameter cylinder with five-pin tumbler security.
Designed to operate any Adams Rite lock or latch requiring a mortise cylinder.

NOT to attempt using one manufacturer’s cylinder
with another’s cam.
HOW TO ORDER 4036 MORTISE CYLINDER
Specify quantity and the following information.
Order related products separately.
PRODUCT NO. LOCK TYPE KEY OPTIONS FINISH
4036 -01 -01 -628
01   For MS Lock, 4900
Deadlatches, 2190, etc. 01  KD 313  Dark Bronze Anodized
02  For 4070 Deadlock 02  KA2 335  Black Anodized
03  For 2331 Deadlock 50  Set 50 keyed alike 628  Clear Anodized
HOW TO ORDER 4066 THUMBTURN
Specify quantity and the following information.
Order related products separately.
PRODUCT NO. LOCK TYPE FINISH
4066 -01 -130
01   For MS Lock, 4900
Deadlatches, 2190, etc
130   To match 628
Clear Anodized
02  For 4070 Deadlock 313  Dark Bronze Anodized
03  For 2331 Deadlock 335  Black Anodized
DIMENSIONS OF CAM TO OPERATE THE FOLLOWING ADAMS RITE PRODUCTS:
Deadlocks Deadlatches Flushbolts Exit Devices Trim
1830, MS1837, MS1850S(-050), MS1850SN(-050),
MS1861, 1875, MS+1890, MS1950(-050), 2190, 2290
4300, 4510, 4530,
4900, 4920AN
1870, 1870HM,
1877, 4781 w/8650
8300, 8400, 8600
w/8650
3080, 3090
B
LOCK CASE
CAM
TR
A
DOOR CENTERLINE
*TOLERANCE: ± .060
FOR 2190 TR* = A - B
DOOR STILE
TRIM RING
CYLINDER
TR* = A + .125 – B TR* = A + .132 – B
FOR MS® LOCKS: FOR 4500 SERIES LATCHES:
DIM “A”
R
R
1830
2190
2290
MS1837
MS1850S
MS1850SN
MS1861
MS1950
1875
MS +1890
4300
4510
4530
4900
4781
4920AN
8300
8400
8650
DEADLOCK
DEADLATCH
SERIES
SERIES
EXIT
DEVICES
1870
1870HM
1877
3080
3090
FLUSHBOLTS
TRIM
THIS CAM AVAILABLE FROM: